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Total No. of feedback responses from the students 100

of all the classes of BA (BA-I, BA-11, & BA-III)




1. The teacher encouraged student participation during the class

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 13 13

Agree 82 82
Disagree 3 3

Strongly Disagree 1 1

Neutral 1 1

Total 100 100




2. The Course Was Completed on Time

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 10

Agree 75 75
Disagree 5 05
Strongly Disagree 7 07

Neutral 3 03

Total 100 100




3. Study Material was made available by the teacher

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 U

Agree 86 86
Disagree 3 3

Strongly Disagree 2 2

Neutral 2 2

Total 100 100




4. The teacher has mastery over his/her subject

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 14 14

Agree 77 77
Disagree 4 4

Strongly Disagree 3 3

Neutral 2 2

Total 100 100




5. The tests and assignments taken in the class were useful

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 12 12

Agree 81 81
Disagree 4 4

Strongly Disagree 2 2

Neutral 1 1

Total 100 100




6. Non-Teaching & Library Staff in college are helpful

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 6 6

Agree 78 78
Disagree 8 8

Strongly Disagree 6 6

Neutral 2 2

Total 100 100




7. The Classrooms and toilets are well maintained

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 16 16

Agree 74 74
Disagree 5 5

Strongly Disagree 3 3

Neutral 2 2

Total 100 100




8. Clean drinking water is available

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 7

Agree 72 72
Disagree 12 12
Strongly Disagree 6 6

Neutral 3 3

Total 100 100




9. The building /Classrooms are accessible to differently able

students.
Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 9
Agree 82 82
Disagree 4 4
Strongly Disagree 2 2
Neutral 3 3
Total 100 100




10. Canteen Facility is available.

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 4

Agree 56 56
Disagree 30 30
Strongly Disagree 6 6

Neutral 4 4

Total 100 100




11.  The Grievance Redressal Cell exists in the college

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 5 5

Agree 86 86
Disagree 4 4

Strongly Disagree 3 3

Neutral 2 2

Total 100 100




12.The overall atmosphere in the college campus is conducive

Answer chosen No. of students Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 7
Agree 83 83
Disagree 4 4
Strongly Disagree 3 3
Neutral 2 2
Total 100 100
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